CDA January Tournament
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Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

O’Neil & Ronai

Hunt & Tanzer
Picoult & Van Dyke
Carter & Lacey

Ravin & Zelikman
King & Snyder
LeRoux & Higgins
Falger & Makovoz
Neunzig & Schur
Heller & Sorial

Patel & Damiano
Robotham & Mehta
Yadav & Ramirez
Alizoti & Ramakrishna
Haydamakha & Rathore
Raniwala & Langhoff
Mehta & O’Sullivan
Pigott & Perez

Cole & Hamlin
Ranganathan & Zajac
Burke & Snyder
Thompson & Jha
Degnan & Shattan
Kurian & Pitblado
McElroy & Pien
Dattolo & McQuillan
Diaz & Zeng

Hynes & Milliman
Voves & Bose

Villard & D’Amelio

Wilton Varsity Prelim Seeds
after R3

School

Weston
IHS/Hive
Simsbury
Ridgefield
Stamford
Shepaug Valley
St Joseph
Stamford
Shepaug Valley
Stamford
Wooster
Simsbury
Wilton
Stamford
Stamford
Wilton

Simsbury

King Low Heywood Th...

Simsbury
Stamford
IHS/Hive

Wilton

King Low Heywood Th...

Simsbury
Wilton
Stamford
IHS/Hive
IHS/Hive

Wooster

King Low Heywood Th...

PWin
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PPts
161.50
161.00
159.50
155.50
162.00
160.00
158.00
157.00
156.00
155.50
155.00
154.00
153.50
150.00
149.50
157.50
157.50
156.00
156.00
155.50
153.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
151.50
148.50
151.00
148.50
147.00
147.00

POpW
1.00
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.00
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
2.00
1.66
1.00
2.00
1.66
1.66
1.00
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.66

WIVAR R3

PRELIM RESULTS

OoPt
25.19
25.30
25.83
26.05
25.94
25.83
25.58
25.30
26.19
26.30
26.50
25.77
25.36
25.86
25.66
25.41
25.80
26.02
25.77
25.58
25.55
25.86
25.55
25.94
25.58
25.66
26.08
25.52
25.38
25.66

ORk PRand
2.94 3.90
2.44 2.82
2.5 2.88
2.27 9.49
2.61 7.80
2.66 6.18

2.33 6.02
2,77 1.45

2.44 7.67
2.38 2.53
2.05 6.20
2.27 2.34
2,77 2.03
2.33 2.80
2.38 4.29
2.61 5.4

2.72 7.61

2.61 9.04
2.55 3.40
2,77 6.18

2.5 7.55
2.27 5.95
2.55 7.02
2.38 8.15

2.55 6.49
2.5 1.99
20 2.28
2.61 1.74

2.61 9.93
2.38 4.85
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